Pressure Transmitter
TPD52

Applications

Measuring pressure for liquid and air.

FLOWLINEw

eFor research and development, laboratory, and processing engineering

eBuilding, liquid and air pressure measurement.

eMachine devices, water plant, and air devices.

Features
eHousing SUS304 outer.
eCompact and rugged design and easy to install.

e\With reasonable price, high accuracy and stability in a long- run.

Specification
Sensor type: piezoresistive diaphragm
Measuring range: absolute pressure / relative pressure : 10 bar

Cable overload range

Pressure range 0.25~0.4
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Dimension
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Connection Diagram
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Compatible Products

DataView™

Level Controller

TPD52 -[]

PRESSURE RANGE

Dataloop™
Level Indicator

01..0.25 bar
02..0.4 bar
03..0.6 bar
04..1 bar
05..2 bar
06..2.5 bar
07.4 bar
08..6 bar
09..10 bar
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CONNECTOR
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Power Supply
10~30 VDC
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DIN 43650

Commander™

Multi-Tank Level

CONNECTOR
1:43650
2:M12

end-user's
meter
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IN(brown)

OUT(blue)

M12 connector

APPRARANCE
A:absolute pressure
B:Relative pressure





